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Description

199103250000
85720

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832 Other:VOLUME
430, PAGE 678

199103250000
85640

03/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAN HORN,
LARRY &
KAREN

334 832

199203120000
07163

03/12/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNN,
KEDRIC A

394 120

199202180000
05265

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMIT

389 572 15 58 Lot#:90
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199204020000
30471

04/02/1992
12:27:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

399 465

199204030000
31821

04/03/1992
02:50:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BALOG,
JOSEPH P

399 781

199204080000
36181

04/08/1992
09:23:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT,
LARRY H

400 809

199204130000
42971

04/13/1992
01:56:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLBROOKS,
SAMUEL A

199204140000
43771

04/14/1992
10:27:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISSELL
REALTY,
INCORPORAT
ED

199204150000
46011

04/15/1992
02:07:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
GEORGE S

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204150000
46511

04/15/1992
03:57:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETHEA,
CHESTER C

199204160000
47071

04/16/1992
11:28:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

16 20 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:16 Pg:20
Desc:AND 1 E

199204240000
58051

04/24/1992
03:58:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORROW,
JOHN F

199204170000
49601

04/17/1992
02:08:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLSLAG,
JOHN F

199204200000
50831

04/20/1992
10:26:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:130
Book:15 Pg:58

199204200000
50841

04/20/1992
10:26:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 107 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:107

199204200000
50861

04/20/1992
10:26:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:97
Book:15 Pg:58

199204200000
51461

04/20/1992
01:56:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

15 58 Lot#:96
Book:15 Pg:58

199204210000
52441

04/21/1992
09:32:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRESWELL,
STANLEY D

199204210000
52411

04/21/1992
09:32:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEISS, DAVID
C



199204220000
55181

04/22/1992
03:25:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
RICHARD
MCCOY

199204290000
64551

04/29/1992
01:38:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNORS,
MARTIN J III

199205040000
70021

05/04/1992
02:44:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOFTON,
DANNY L

199205060000
73301

05/06/1992
09:34:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

199205060000
73851

05/06/1992
12:55:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCLEMORE,
EUIN

199205070000
75801

05/07/1992
12:59:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIVERVIEW
AN ALA LTD
PTNSHIP

199205110000
78171

05/11/1992
08:22:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor DEEDS WHITLOCK,
JEFF

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:NE

199205110000
78541

05/11/1992
10:13:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 113 199205110000
78531

Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7853

199205110000
79281

05/11/1992
03:39:08

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VELOTAS,
BILL M


