Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103250000 85720	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				Other:VOLUME 430, PAGE 678
199103250000 85640	03/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAN HORN, LARRY & KAREN	334	832				
199203120000 07163	03/12/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN, KEDRIC A	394	120				
199202180000 05265	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTIAN LIMIT	389	572	15	58		Lot#:90 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199204020000 30471	04/02/1992 12:27:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, J WILLIAM	399	465				
199204030000 31821	04/03/1992 02:50:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALOG, JOSEPH P	399	781				
199204080000 36181	04/08/1992 09:23:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT, LARRY H	400	809				
199204130000 42971	04/13/1992 01:56:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLBROOKS, SAMUEL A						
199204140000 43771	04/14/1992 10:27:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISSELL REALTY, INCORPORAT ED						
199204150000 46011	04/15/1992 02:07:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, GEORGE S						
199204150000 46021	04/15/1992 02:07:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, RANDY H						
199204150000 46511	04/15/1992 03:57:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BETHEA, CHESTER C						
199204160000 47071	04/16/1992 11:28:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			16	20		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:16 Pg:20 Desc:AND 1 E
199204240000 58051	04/24/1992 03:58:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORROW, JOHN F						
199204170000 49601	04/17/1992 02:08:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSLAG, JOHN F						
199204200000 50831	04/20/1992 10:26:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:130 Book:15 Pg:58
199204200000 50841	04/20/1992 10:26:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	107		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:107
199204200000 50861	04/20/1992 10:26:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:97 Book:15 Pg:58
199204200000 51461	04/20/1992 01:56:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE				15	58		Lot#:96 Book:15 Pg:58
199204210000 52441	04/21/1992 09:32:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRESWELL, STANLEY D						
199204210000 52411	04/21/1992 09:32:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEISS, DAVID						

199204220000 55181	04/22/1992 03:25:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, RICHARD MCCOY					
199204290000 64551	04/29/1992 01:38:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNORS, MARTIN J III					
199205040000 70021	05/04/1992 02:44:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTON, DANNY L					
199205060000 73301	05/06/1992 09:34:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, J WILLIAM					
199205060000 73851	05/06/1992 12:55:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEMORE, EUIN					
199205070000 75801	05/07/1992 12:59:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERVIEW AN ALA LTD PTNSHIP					
199205110000 78171	05/11/1992 08:22:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITLOCK, JEFF					Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NE
199205110000 78541	05/11/1992 10:13:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP		7	113	199205110000 78531	Lot#:38 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7853
199205110000 79281	05/11/1992 03:39:08	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VELOTAS, BILL M					